General Description
The MAX9125/MAX9126 quad low-voltage differential
signaling (LVDS) line receivers are ideal for applica-
tions requiring high data rates, low power, and reduced
noise. The MAX9125/MAX9126 are guaranteed to
receive data at speeds up to 500Mbps (250MHz) over
controlled-impedance media of approximately 100Ω.
The transmission media may be printed circuit (PC)

Integrated Termination
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
115Ω
MAX9124 MAX9126
115Ω
115Ω
115Ω
RX
LVDS SIGNALS
100Ω SHIELDED TWISTED CABLE OR MICROSTRIP PC BOARD TRACES
LVTTL/LVCMOS
DATA INPUT
LVTTL/LVCMOS
DATA OUTPUT
RX
RX
RX
TX
TX
TX
TX
Typical Application Circuit
19-1908; Rev 0; 5/01
EVALUATION KIT
AVAILABLE
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX9125EUE -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP
MAX9125ESE -40°C to +85°C 16 SO
MAX9126EUE -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP
MAX9126ESE -40°C to +85°C 16 SO
Pin Configuration appears at end of data sheet.
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
查询MAX9125供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
M